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Spolek amatérskych cyklisti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
MatouSek Jan
Slégl Martin
Slégl JiFi
Slejhar Pavel
Horak Jan
Srajer Ivan
Fousek Karel
Jilek Milan
Loukotka Milan
St&panek Jifi
Boubin Jan
Klazar Milan
Hoffman Ladislav
Parik Miroslav
Vild Vaclav
Vild Michal
Andrs$ Lubomir
Dolezal Josef
St&pankova Véra
Srajerova llona

Grog cup SAC 2011
20.2.2011 - Piedjarni Zviretice - 8 km

Klub - bydlisté

Ceska Lipa

KERDA Colnago
Johnson Controls
Kouklas Team

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
FRT Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
ACC Mlada Boleslav

Alpine Pro Author Team

Magic Veterans

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
ACC Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
ACC Mlada Boleslav
FRT Béla pod Bezd.

-

Cas
00:15:26
00:16:44
00:17:18
00:18:32
00:18:52
00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:21
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:20:03
00:20:09
00:20:14
00:20:26
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:22:02
00:23:14
00:24:27
00:25:22

Body
34
31+ 1
29
27 + 1
26 + 1
25+ 1
24 + 1
23 + 1
22 + 1
21+3
20

19 +1
18 + 2
17 +1
16
15+ 2
14 +1
13+3
12+3
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